
Mountain 
Brauhaus 

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL (518) 622– 3751 
RESERVATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR SATURDAY NIGHTS 



 
 

 
HEFE-WEISSE HELLE 
A top-fermentation bier noted for its agreeable carbonation and zesty wheat flavor 

OKTOBERFEST 
A medium amber bier with a medium bodied sweetness balanced by hops  
WARSTEINER 
A golden colored well-balanced refreshing bier 

HOFBRAU 
A full-bodied well-balanced lager  with a truly fine hops aroma. 

ASK ABOUT OUR ROTATING BEERS ON TAP 
 

 
 
CLAUSTHALER LIGHT & DARK (NON ALCOHOLIC) 
WARSTEINER DUNKEL 
HOFBRAU SESSION LAGER 
DUNKEL HEFE WEISSE 
DAB 
 
 
 

 

   
 

 

  

  

Bier List 

 

COORS LIGHT                     WHITE CLAW 
BUDWEISER                         BUD LIGHT 
BAD SEED CIDER                MILLER LITE 
IPA - GOOSE ISLAND 
  
 

 

 

   

Bier on Draft 

Imported Bier by the Bottle 

Domestic Beer & Cider  

Souvenirs             ALL T-SHIRTS  $25.00 
 

T-SHIRTS S-XL - $25; XXL AND UP $35 
BRAUHAUS 2 LITER GROWLER - $28 FILLED WITH BIER; $20 REFILLS-TAKE OUT ONLY 



Wein List 
White Wines Bottle     Glass 

Blush Wines 

Red Wines 

Champaign 

 

LIEBFRAUMILCH 

German, Light & Fruity 

ZELLER SCHWARZE KATZ 

German, Fruity 

RIESLING 

German, Semi-Dry 

PINOT GRIGIO 

Italian Pinot Grigio Dry 

CONCHA TORO 

Chardonnay, Chile 

 
 
 

  
$28.00        
 
 

 $28.00       $8.00 
 
 

 $28.00       $8.00     
 
 
 $28.00       $8.00 

 
 

 $28.00       $8.00 
 

 

  
WHITE ZINFANDEL 
Sweet 

 
 
 

 

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION 
Cabernet Sauvignon, California 

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION 
Merlot, California 

CONCHA TORO MERLOT 
Chile 

AFFENTALER PINOT NOIR 
Germany 

 
 
 
 

IMPORTED 
Germany 

DOMESTIC 
American 

$28.00        $8.00 
 

 
 
 

$28.00       $8.00 
 

$28.00               
 

$28.00       $8.00 
 

$32.00 

 
 
 
 

$35.00 
 

$30.00 

 
VISA & MASTERCARD $10.00 MINIMUM PURCHASE 
 

 
 

  

TEN DOLLAR MINIMUM PER PERSON WHEN THERE IS ENTERTAINMENT 



MIXED DRINKS  
Manhattan 
Martini 
Old Fashioned 
Black Russian 
Daiquiri 
Cosmopolitan 
 

CREAM DRINKS 
Pina Colada 
Brandy Alexander 
White Russian 
Sombrero 
Pink Lady 
Grasshopper 
Toasted Almonds 
Nutty Irishman 
 

CORDIALS 
Brandy 
Sambuca—Black or White 
Amaretto 
Kahlua 
Irish Mist 
Tia Maria 
Frangelico 
Harvey’s Bristol Cream 
Bailey’s Irish Cream 
Jaegermeister 
Apfel 
Kroatzbeere 
Barenjaeger 
 
 
 
 

JUICE DRINKS  
Seabreeze 

Fuzzy Naval 
Madras 

Bloody Mary 
Tom Collins 

Tropical Breeze 
Sours 

Long Island Ice Tea 
Scarlett O’Hara 

Paloma 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SPECIALTY SHOTS  
Rabid Dogs 

Killer Bee 
Rotten Apple 
Lemon Drop 

Green Tea 
 

GERMAN SPECIALTIES   
Dornkaat 

Steinhaeger 
Obstler 

Kirschwasser 
Goldwasser 

 

 
 

   
 

 

  

Cocktail Suggestions 



GARDEN SALAD 
KLEINE WURSTS (SERVES 4) 
BAVARIAN BIER PRETZEL 
POTATO PANCAKES 
CURLY FRIES / STRAIGHT FRIES 
FRIED MUSHROOMS 
MOZZARELLA STICKS 
CHEESE & CRACKERS 
ROLL MOPS 
Pickled Herring rolled with pickles & onions served on a bed of lettuce with 
buttered bread and tomatoes 

WURST SAMPLER 
An assortment of four your favorite wursts prepared in bit size pieces 

BROTZEITBRETTL 
An assortment our favorite German meats and cheese  
 

$5.00 
$24.00 
$4.50 
$5.00 

$6.00 
$10.00 
$7.00 

$10.00 
$10.00 

 
 

$24.00 
 

$24.00 
 

BRAUHAUS WURST BOARD 
Bratwurst, weisswurst, sauerkraut, red cabbage & Bavarian pretzel  

SANDWICH PLATTER 
An assortment of German deli meats served on buttered bread, available in  

 

$24.00 
 

$28.00 

HOT WINGS                                                
 
Market Price 

  

  

Appetizers 

Ask your waitress about our  dinner specials 
    & 
                     Special Events  



VIRGINIA BAKED HAM & CHEESE 
Prepared on rye with mustard and served with potato salad or French Fries 
and a pickle  
 

LIVERWURST PLATTER 
Prepared on rye with chopped onions open faced  
 

BRAUHAUS RUEBEN 
A lightly grilled sandwich made with German deli meats sauerkraut and 
Swiss cheese served with German potato salad or French fries 
 

BRAUHAUS RACHEL 
A lightly grilled sandwich made with German deli meats red cabbage and 
Swiss cheese served with German potato salad or French fries  

$13.00 
 
 
 

$13.00 

 
$15.00 

 
 

$15.00 

 

   
 

 

  

  

  

Sandwiches 

Light Dishes 
BAVARIAN POWER SALAD 
Harvest Greens, Feta crumbles, craisins, & tomatoes  add chicken $6 

AUSTRIAN COBB SALAD 
Harvest Greens, egg, sliced almonds, & asst. veggies  add chicken $6 

CHEF SALAD A D D  C H I C K E N  $ 6  
BRAUHAUS BURGER ADD CHEESE + $2 
Served on a Kaiser Roll with French Fries and a pickle  

SCHNITZELWICH 
Served on a Kaiser Roll with French Fries and a pickle  
VEGGIEBURGER 
Served on a Kaiser Roll with French Fries and a pickle  
CHICKEN WINGS 
Served with French Fries  
CHICKEN TENDERS 
Served with French Fries  
CHICKEN SANDWICH 
Served on a Kaiser Roll with French Fries and a pickle  
FRIED SHRIMP  
Served with French Fries  

$16.00 
 

$16.00 
 

$16.00 
 

$16.00 
 

$24.00 
 

$14.00 
 

$13.00 
 

$13.00 
 

$16.00 
 

$13.00 
 

   



Desserts 

HUNGARIAN GOULASH 
Served over spaetzel with a side of red cabbage 

WIENER SCHNITZEL 
A lightly breaded and fried pork cutlet served with spaetzel and red cabbage 

SAUERBRATEN 
Choice beef marinated in vinegar and spices served with a sweet and sour gravy, 
red cabbage and potato pancakes. 

KASSLER RIPCHEN 
A pair of smoked pork chops, lightly browned on the grill served with  
German potato salad and sauerkraut 

GERMAN SAILOR 
Catch of the day served with your choice of potato and a side salad 

BRATWURST 
Two sausages served with German potato salad and sauerkraut 

BAUERNWURST 
Two sausages served with German potato salad and sauerkraut 

KNOCKWURST 
Two sausages served with German potato salad and sauerkraut 

WEISSWURST 
Two sausages served with German potato salad and sauerkraut 

ALL SIDES $5 
Red Cabbage - Sauerkraut - Gravy - German Potato Salad - Tossed Salad - 
Spaetzel - Potato Pancakes 
 
 

 
 

PFLAUMEKUCHEN 
Homemade plum cake served warm with whipped cream  

CHEESE CAKE 
Traditional cheese cake topped with cherries and whipped cream  

VANILLA ICE CREAM 

 

$28.00 
 

$26.00 
 

$28.00 
 

 

$26.00 
 
 

$26.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$20.00 
 

 
 
 

 
 

$6.00 
 

$6.00 
 

$3.00 

  

  

German Specialties 

CAKE CUTTING FEE IS $2 PER PERSON IF YOU BRING YOUR OWN DESSERT 



Late Nite Bar Menu 
BRATWURST 
Served with German potato salad and sauerkraut 

BAUERNWURST 
Served with German potato salad and sauerkraut 

KNOCKWURST 
Served with German potato salad and sauerkraut 

WEISSWURST 
Served with German potato salad and sauerkraut 

SCHNITZELWICH 
Served with French Fries, lettuce and tomato 

SCHNITZEL MIT POMMES 
 

SANDWICH PLATTERS 
 

BAVARIAN BIER PRETZEL 
CHICKEN TENDERS 
CHICKEN WINGS 
FRIED SHRIMP 
FRIED MUSHROOMS 
MOTZARELLA STICKS 
FRENCH FRIES 
CURLY FRIES 

HOT WINGS 
                          Market Price 
 
 
 
 

$20.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$24.00 
 

$25.00 
 

$28.00 
 
 

$4.50 
$14.00 
$14.00 
$14.00 
$10.00 
$7.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
MKT 

 
 

  

  

  



   Bier & Wein List 
DRAFT BIER 
Hefe-Weisse Helle 
Oktoberfest 
Warsteiner 
Hofbrau Lager 
Ask about our rotating beers on tap 
 

BOTTLED BIER 
White Claw 
Clausthaler Light & Dark (non alcoholic) 
Dab  
Warsteiner Dunkel 
Hefe Weisse 
Dark Hefe Weisse 
 

WIEN BY THE BOTTLE 
Liebfraumilch - G e r m a n ,  L i g h t  &  F r u i t y  
Zeller Schwarze Katz - G e r m a n ,  F r u i t y  
Riesling - G e r m a n ,  S e m i - D r y  
A f f e n t a l e r  P i n o t  N o i r  
 

WIEN BY THE GLASS 
P i n o t  G r i g i o  D r y  
White Zinfandel 
Zeller Schwarze Katz - German, Fruity 
Concha Toro - C h a r d o n n a y ,  C h i l e  
Robert Mondavi Private Selection 
 Cabernet Sauvignon, California 
Concha Toro Merlot - C h i l e  
 
 
 
 

 
 

  

  

  

Coors Light 
Bud Light 
Budweiser 
IPA - Goose Island 
Bad Seed Cider 
Miller Lite 
Hofbrau Session lager 


