Mountain Brawhaus





FOR RESERVATIONS CALL (518) 622–3751
RESERVATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR SATURDAY NIGHTS









ALL T-SHIRTS \$25.00

T-SHIRTS S-XL - \$25; XXL AND UP \$35
BRAUHAUS 2 LITER GROWLER - \$28 FILLED WITH BIER; \$20 REFILLS-TAKE OUT ONLY

Bier on Draft

HEFE-WEISSE HELLE

A top-fermentation bier noted for its agreeable carbonation and zesty wheat flavor

OKTOBERFEST

A medium amber bier with a medium bodied sweetness balanced by hops

WARSTEINER

A golden colored well-balanced refreshing bier

HOFBRAU

A full-bodied well-balanced lager with a truly fine hops aroma.

ASK ABOUT OUR ROTATING BEERS ON TAP

Imported Bier by the Bottle

CLAUSTHALER LIGHT & DARK (NON ALCOHOLIC)
WARSTEINER DUNKEL
HOFBRAU SESSION LAGER
DUNKEL HEFE WEISSE
DAB

Domestic Beer & Cider

COORS LIGHT
BUDWEISER
BAD SEED CIDER
IPA - GOOSE ISLAND

WHITE CLAW
BUD LIGHT
MILLER LITE







White	te Wines	Pist	Class	
	Liebfraumilch	\$28.00		F
	German, Light & Fruity	\$28.00		
	ZELLER SCHWARZE KATZ	\$28.00	\$8.00	
	German, Fruity			
	RIESLING	\$28.00	\$8.00	Ľ
	German, Semi-Dry			000
	PINOT GRIGIO	\$28.00	\$8.00	
	Italian Pinot Grigio Dry	·		内
	CONCHA TORO	\$28.00	\$8.00	G
	Chardonnay, Chile		Ä	
Blu	WHITE ZINFANDEL Sweet	\$28.00	\$8.00	
Rea	Wines			
	ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION Cabernet Sauvignon, California	\$28.00	\$8.00	
	ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION Merlot, California	\$28.00		
	CONCHA TORO MERLOT	\$28.00	\$8.00	
	Chile AFFENTALER PINOT NOIR Germany	\$32.00		
Cha	mpaign			
	IMPORTED Germany	\$35.00		
	D			- 1.

VISA & MASTERCARD \$10.00 MINIMUM PURCHASE

DOMESTIC

American

TEN DOLLAR MINIMUM PER PERSON WHEN THERE IS ENTERTAINMENT

\$30.00





Cocktail Suggestions



MIXED DRINKS

Manhattan Martini Old Fashioned Black Russian Daiquiri Cosmopolitan

CREAM DRINKS

Pina Colada
Brandy Alexander
White Russian
Sombrero
Pink Lady
Grasshopper
Toasted Almonds
Nutty Irishman

CORDIALS

Brandy
Sambuca—Black or White
Amaretto
Kahlua
Irish Mist
Tia Maria
Frangelico
Harvey's Bristol Cream
Bailey's Irish Cream
Jaegermeister
Apfel
Kroatzbeere

Barenjaeger

JUICE DRINKS

Seabreeze Fuzzy Naval Madras Bloody Mary Tom Collins Tropical Breeze Sours Long Island Ice Tea Scarlett O'Hara Paloma



Rabid Dogs Killer Bee Rotten Apple Lemon Drop Green Tea

GERMAN SPECIALTIES

Dornkaat Steinhaeger Obstler Kirschwasser Goldwasser









Sphetizers

GARDEN SALAD	\$5.00
KLEINE WURSTS (SERVES 4)	\$24.00
BAVARIAN BIER PRETZEL	\$4.50
POTATO PANCAKES	\$5.00
CURLY FRIES / STRAIGHT FRIES	\$6.00
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$10.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.00
CHEESE & CRACKERS	\$10.00
ROLL MOPS	\$10.00
Pickled Herring rolled with pickles & onions served on a bed of lettuce with buttered bread and tomatoes	
WURST SAMPLER	\$24.00
An assortment of four your favorite wursts prepared in bit size pieces	•
BROTZEITBRETTL	\$24.00
An assortment our favorite German meats and cheese	Ψ21.00
BRAUHAUS WURST BOARD	\$24.00
Bratwurst, weisswurst, sauerkraut, red cabbage & Bavarian pretzel	
SANDWICH PLATTER	\$28.00
An assortment of German deli meats served on buttered bread, available in	



Ask your waitress about our dinner specials

Special Events

Market Price



Sandwiches

VIRGINIA BAKED HAM & CHEESE Prepared on rye with mustard and served with potato salad or French Fries and a pickle	\$13.00
LIVERWURST PLATTER Prepared on rye with chopped onions open faced	\$13.00
BRAUHAUS RUEBEN A lightly grilled sandwich made with German deli meats sauerkraut and Swiss cheese served with German potato salad or French fries	\$15.00
BRAUHAUS RACHEL A lightly grilled sandwich made with German deli meats red cabbage and Swiss cheese served with German potato salad or French fries	\$15.00



Light Dishes

BAVARIAN POWER SALAD	\$16.00
Harvest Greens, Feta crumbles, craisins, & tomatoes add chicken \$6	
AUSTRIAN COBB SALAD	\$16.00
Harvest Greens, egg, sliced almonds, & asst. veggies add chicken \$6	¢1 <i>C</i> 00
CHEF SALAD ADD CHICKEN \$6	\$16.00
BRAUHAUS BURGER ADD CHEESE + \$2	\$16.00
Served on a Kaiser Roll with French Fries and a pickle	\$10.00
SCHNITZELWICH	\$24.00
Served on a Kaiser Roll with French Fries and a pickle	•
VEGGIEBURGER	\$14.00
Served on a Kaiser Roll with French Fries and a pickle	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.00
Served with French Fries	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.00
Served with French Fries	
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.00
Served on a Kaiser Roll with French Fries and a pickle	
FRIED SHRIMP	\$13.00
Served with French Fries	

Herman	The	cialties
HUNGARIANI COLU ASIL		¢28 00

HUNGARIAN GOULASH	\$28.00
Served over spaetzel with a side of red cabbage	
WIENER SCHNITZEL	\$26.00
A lightly breaded and fried pork cutlet served with spaetzel and red cabbage	
SAUERBRATEN	\$28.00
Choice beef marinated in vinegar and spices served with a sweet and sour gravy, red cabbage and potato pancakes.	
KASSLER RIPCHEN	\$26.00
A pair of smoked pork chops, lightly browned on the grill served with German potato salad and sauerkraut	,
GERMAN SAILOR	\$26.00
Catch of the day served with your choice of potato and a side salad	•
BRATWURST	\$20.00
Two sausages served with German potato salad and sauerkraut	•
BAUERNWURST	\$20.00
Two sausages served with German potato salad and sauerkraut	·
KNOCKWURST	\$20.00
Two sausages served with German potato salad and sauerkraut	·
WEISSWURST	\$20.00
Two sausages served with German potato salad and sauerkraut	·
ALL SIDES \$5	
Red Cabbage - Sauerkraut - Gravy - German Potato Salad - Tossed Salad -	
C_{+} , I D , D I	

Spaetzel - Potato Pancakes

PFLAUMEKUCHEN	\$6.00
Homemade plum cake served warm with whipped cream	·
CHEESE CAKE	\$6.00
Traditional cheese cake topped with cherries and whipped cream	φοίου
VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$3.00





BRATWURST	\$20.00
Served with German potato salad and sauerkraut	
BAUERNWURST	\$20.00
Served with German potato salad and sauerkraut	
KNOCKWURST	\$20.00
Served with German potato salad and sauerkraut	
WEISSWURST	\$20.00
Served with German potato salad and sauerkraut	
SCHNITZELWICH	\$24.00
Served with French Fries, lettuce and tomato	
SCHNITZEL MIT POMMES	\$25.00
SANDWICH PLATTERS	\$28.00
BAVARIAN BIER PRETZEL	\$4.50
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$14.00
CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.00
FRIED SHRIMP	\$14.00
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$10.00
MOTZARELLA STICKS	\$7.00
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.00
CURLY FRIES	\$6.00
HOT WINGS	MKT

Market Price









DRAFT BIER

Hefe-Weisse Helle Oktoberfest Warsteiner Hofbrau Lager Ask about our rotating beers on tap

BOTTLED BIER

White Claw
Clausthaler Light & Dark (non alcoholic)
Dab
Bud Light
Budweiser
Warsteiner Dunkel
Hefe Weisse
Dark Hefe Weisse
Miller Lite
Hofbrau Session lager

WIEN BY THE BOTTLE

Liebfraumilch - German, Light & Fruity Zeller Schwarze Katz - German, Fruity Riesling - German, Semi-Dry Affentaler Pinot Noir

WIEN BY THE GLASS

